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WELCOME PROGRAM  
Monday, July 4 
9:30am	 Gurudev’s welcome 
10:30am – 12:00 noon 	 Concert 
	 Tabla Duet Concert by Pt. Anindo Chatterjee  
	 and Anubrata Chatterjee  
	 Accompanied on Sarangi by Pt. Ramesh Mishra 
	 Entrance fee: $25 (Students: $10) 
12:00 noon	  Picnic (Independence Day)

ALL-INCLUSIVE PACKAGE
Saturday, July 9 – Sunday, July 17 US $1200 
One can register for the entire package or independently for the 
Intensive or the concert
Saturday, July 9  
10:00 am to 4:00 pm 	 All-day kirtan 
7:30pm	 Video
Sunday, July 10 
9:00 am 	 Shree Guru Gita  
10:00am – 12:00 noon 	 Satsang 

MORNINGS WITH GURUDEV
Monday, July 11 – Friday, July 15 
Five-day attendance is mandatory 
10:00 am – 12:00 noon 
(one should be able to sit or walk comfortably for two hours)

MEDITATION INTENSIVE WITH GURUDEV
Saturday, July 16 	 Topic: Guru’s Grace	
9:00 am – 4:00 pm	 Donation: $125

CONCERT
Saturday, July 16  
7:00 – 9:00 pm 	 Santoor Concert by Vinay Desai  
	 Accompanied on tabla by Amit Kavthekar 
	 Entrance fee: $20 (Students: $10) 
Sunday, July 17 
9:00 am	 Shree Guru Gita  
10:00am – 12:00 noon 	 Satsang 

YOUTH RETREAT
Sunday, July 17 – Sunday, July 24	 Pre-registration recommended

GURU POORNIMA – FULL MOON 
Tuesday, July 19 
7:00 am  	 Meditation 
8:30 am  	 Breakfast 
10:00 am 	 Shree Guru Gita 
12:30 pm  	 Bhandara (Festive lunch)
Saturday, July 23 	  
7:30-9:00pm 	 Kirtan
Sunday, July 24 
9:00 am  	 Shree Guru Gita  
10:00 am  	 Retreat finale and Drama Performance by youth 
11:00 am	 Satsang  
12:00 noon  	 Lunch

BHAGAWAN NITYANANDA’S MAHASAMADHI
Saturday, July 30 
10:00am - 4:00pm  	 All-day chant
7:30 pm 	 Video
Sunday, July 31 
9:00 am 	 Shree Guru Gita  
10:00am – 12:00 noon 	 Satsang
Saturday, August 6 
7:30-9:00pm 	 Kirtan
Sunday, August 7 
9:00am 	 Shree Guru Gita  
10:00 am – 12:00 noon 	 Satsang 
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ALL-INCLUSIVE PACKAGE
Saturday, August 13 – Sunday, August 22 US $1200 
One can register for the entire package or for the Intensive

MEDITATION INTENSIVE WITH GURUDEV
Saturday, August 13	 Topic: Guru-Disciple Relationship 
9:00am – 4:00pm 	 Donation: $125 
7:30 pm 	 Video
Sunday, August 14 
9:00 am 	 Shree Guru Gita  
10:00am – 12:00 noon 	 Satsang

MORNINGS WITH GURUDEV
Monday, August 15 – Friday, August 19 
Five-day attendance is mandatory 
10:00am – 12:00 noon 
(one should be able to sit or walk comfortably for two hours)

BABA MUKTANANDA’S DIVYA DIKSHA (INITIATION) DAY
Monday, August 15  
6:45am 	 Shree Guru Gita 
Saturday, August 20 
10:00am to 4:00pm 	 All-day kirtan 
7:30pm	 Video
Sunday, August 21 
9:00 am 	 Shree Guru Gita 
10:00am – 12:00 noon 	 Satsang
Saturday, August 27 
7:30 – 9:00pm 	 Kirtan
Sunday, August 28 
9:00am 	 Shree Guru Gita  
10:00am – 12:00 noon 	 Satsang 

LABOR DAY CELEBRATION 
MEDITATION INTENSIVE WITH GURUDEV

Saturday, September 3 	 Topic: Non-Duality	
9:00am – 4:00pm	 Donation: $125 
7:30pm	 Dancing kirtan
Sunday, September 4 
9:00 am 	 Shree Guru Gita  
10:00am – 12:00 noon 	 Satsang 
4:00-6:00pm 	 Bansuri Concert by Jay Gandhi 
	 Accompanied on tabla by Amit Kavthekar 
	 Entrance fee: $25 (Students: $10)

LABOR DAY
Monday, September 5 
10:00am 	 Bhajans and kirtan 
12:00 noon 	 Picnic
Saturday, September 10 
7:30pm 	 Kirtan
Sunday, September 11 
9:00 am 	 Shree Guru Gita  
10:00am – 12:00 noon	 Satsang 
Saturday, September 17 
7:30pm 	 Kirtan
Sunday, September 18 
9:00 am 	 Shree Guru Gita  
10:00am – 12:00 noon 	 Satsang
Saturday, September 24 
7:30pm 	 Kirtan

Sunday, September 25 
9:00am 	 Shree Guru Gita  
10:00am – 12:00 noon 	 Satsang

SANT SAMAGAM (GATHERING OF SAINTS)
Sunday, September 25	 Hindu Center Queens 
5:30 – 7:30pm	 4552 Kissena Boulevard, Flushing, NY 11355

SHARAD NAVARATRA: NINE NIGHTS OF THE GODDESS  
Saturday, October 1	 Installation of the Devi (Morning) 	
	   Evening pooja
Sunday, October 2 – Saturday, October 8 
	 Daily morning and evening poojas
Sunday, October 9  
Ashtami (8th day) and Navami (9th day) 	 Havan (fire ceremony)
Monday, October 10 – Dashhara (10th day) 	 Poojas 

BABA’S 33RD MAHASAMADHI CELEBRATION 
MEDITATION INTENSIVE WITH GURUDEV

Saturday, October 15 Full Moon	 Topic: Liberation 
9:00am – 4:00pm 	 Donation: $125 
Sunday, October 16 
9:00am 	 Shree Guru Gita  
10:00am – 12:00 noon	 Satsang 

CONCERT
Saturday, October 22 
7:00-9:00 pm	 Bansuri Concert by Pt. Rakesh Chaurasia  
	 Accompanied on tabla by Pt. Aditya Kalyanpur 
	 Entrance fee: TBD

COMMUNITY SATSANG
Sunday, October 23	 Patni-Trivedi Family 
4:00 – 6:00pm 	 12403 Carrington Hill Drive 
	 Gaithersburg, MD 20878 

DHAN TRAYODASHI 
Thursday, October 27 
Sunset 	 pooja of the Treasurer of the Gods 
Friday, October 28 
4:00pm	 Om Namah Shivaya (begin for 24 hours)
Saturday, October 29 
4:00pm	 Om Namah Shivaya (ending of 24 hours)

DEEPAWALI (FESTIVAL OF LIGHTS)
Saturday, October 29 
Sunset 	 Maha Lakshmi poojan
Sunday, October 30 
9:00 am 	 Shree Guru Gita  
10:00am – 12:00 noon	 Satsang

ANNAKOOT (MOUNTAIN OF FOOD)
Monday, October 31 

GURUDEV IN ARGENTINA – SATSANG TOUR
Tuesday, November 1 – Friday, November 25 

MEDITATION INTENSIVE WITH GURUDEV
Saturday, November 26 	 Topic: Gratitude	
9:00am – 4:00pm	 Donation: $125 

GURUDEV’S FAREWELL SATSANG
Sunday, November 27 
9:00am 	 Shree Guru Gita  
10:00am – 12:00 noon 	 Satsang

Every Sunday, Guru Gita, 9:00–10:00am;  
Satsang (includes kirtan, meditation, and discourse),  

10:00am until noon.  
A vegetarian meal follows and everyone is welcome to participate.  

Hatha Yoga Classes Every Monday, 7:30–8:30pm and  
every Thursday, 6:30–8:00pm

51 Muktananda Marg (off Route 208 between Walden and the village of Wallkill), Walden, NY 12586  
Call (845) 778-1008 for more information.  

www.shantimandir.com

Please note that Anant Lavarji Shastri will be in residence at Shanti Mandir, 
Walden from October 1 to 31, 2016. He will be performing individual poojas 
upon request during this time, except for the days when ceremonies are 
already taking place at Shanti Mandir. 


